Time
0:25:51
0:26:20
0:26:40
0:26:42
0:27:05
0:27:40
0:28:03
0:28:19
0:28:20
0:28:33
0:28:51
0:29:00
0:29:07
0:29:27
0:29:28
0:29:39
0:29:45
0:29:48
0:29:48
0:30:04
0:30:46
0:31:21
0:31:24
0:31:32
0:31:40
0:31:50
0:32:05
0:33:00
0:33:03
0:33:19
0:33:29
0:33:44
0:33:52
0:33:52
0:34:43
0:34:46

Number Name Club

207
51
89

280

Joe Symonc Shetts
Del Westies
Gregor Westies
Chris Pantn Shetts

137 Ally Maciver Westies

299
88
277
156
135
295
298
50
91

Calum Oate Shetts
James B Westies
John Connz Shetts
Scott Hende Westies
Joe Waite Westies
Ross Cruiks Shetts
Alex Clarkst Shetts
Niall Westies
Rob M Westies

140 TomF Westies
27 Ally Westies

296

Matty Low | Shetts

2 Alwyn Westies

288

Luis Eisen Shetts

13 Will Westies

133
293

93
345

David Riact Westies
Dave Houst Shetts
lan C Westies
Connor Car WER

162 Andre Westies
289 Tj Pringle  Shetts

97 Ella Westies
98 lanT Westies
352 Simon Murri WER
168 Westies
343 Ana Richarc WER
48 Rona Westies
2861 Shetts
300 Mark Grant Shetts

164
347

Micheal G Westies
Paul Goodir WER

w

Team Number Men

1 Westies 35
2 Shetts 22
3 WER 14

10
11
103

Women
10 0.57142¢
18 1.318181
27 9.285714



0:34:55
0:35:05
0:35:18
0:35:32
0:35:33
0:35:39
0:35:40
0:36:07
0:36:17
0:36:29
0:36:50
12:36:54
0:37:01
0:37:10
0:37:45
0:37:49
0:37:54
0:38:01
0:38:08
0:38:17
0:38:29
0:38:40
0:38:51
0:39:43
0:40:15
0:40:41
0:40:59
0:41:05
0:42:20
0:42:33
0:45:09
0:47:16
0:52:04
0:58:45
0:59:22

54 JQ Westies
2831 Phil Murwill Shetts
283 Myrtle Brecl Shetts
291 Jethro Lenn Shetts
165 Luci? Westies
86 Mairi Westies
354 Alham Said WER
307 Emma Wrigl WER
361 WER
348 Kal Sandhu WER
95 David Atkin Westies
71 Andrew Full Westies
278 Mark Russe Shetts
282 Evelyn Strui Shetts
349 Chris Lee WER

85 JD Westies
8 Jenn Westies
285 Victoria Leif Shetts
165 Westies
350 Jamies Osw WER
92 Kerry Westies
167 Westies

99 Rachel Hun Westies
292 Rowan Leni Shetts
342 Katie Hepbt WER
284 Susan Brec Shetts
351 Allen Campl WER
287 Alice Carvel Shetts
100 Katerina Westies
355 WER
166 Hua Westies
163 Leanne Westies
207 Steph Zihm: Shetts
129 Claire Westies
344 Jean Wilsor WER
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10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25





